

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5198 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

SINGH RAM (D) TR.LR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHEO RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/05/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

For respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.

Learned counsel for the appellant shall be directed to take appropriate steps for bringing on record the legal representatives of the deceased respondent Nos.2, 5, and 6 with utmost dispatch.

List again on 19.7.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)
REGISTRAR