

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 1 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19048/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 01/02/2012 in RSA No.696/2010 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAJ KARAN SINGH AND ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGMOHAN SINGH AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(For stay and with prayer for interim relief and officer report)

Date: 04/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Parveen Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Umang Shankar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RWe have heard learned senior counsel for the  
petitioners/applicants.There shall be stay of the operation of judgment and  
decree passed by the Additional District Judge, Fast Track  
(ADHOC), Tarn Taran in RBT Civil Appeal No. 134/18.1.06/6.4.09,  
dated 15.09.2009 until further orders.| [ Charanjeet Kaur ] | [ Vinod Kulvi ] |  
| Court Master | | Asstt. Registrar | |

