

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12947/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 10/03/2014  
in RSA 1339/2014, passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At  
Chandigarh)

SURJIT KAUR &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARTAR SINGH

Respondents(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 01/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RLeave granted.  
Tag with C.A. No. 5198/2008.  
Status quo existing as of today shall be maintained  
during the pendency of the appeal.(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER(RENUKA SADANA)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Naveen Kumar  
Date: 2014.07.01  
17:08:56 IST  
Reason: